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Группа No 1    10:10    Дорожка blue
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЕВИЧ Руслана КРА  0  2  1  1  2 0.000 -19 6 6
НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  4  2  2  2 0.200 -5 15 5
ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
САФАРЯН Александра СПБ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  V  1  4  3 0.400 0 18 4
УСМАНОВА Софья ТАТ  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 1 18 3

Группа No 2    10:10    Дорожка yellow
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
ЛУНЕВА Рената ТЮМ  0  1  V  2  4 0.200 -10 12 5
МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 3 20 2
СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ  1  2  4  3  4 0.000 -11 14 6
ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 2 20 3
ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ  1  V  4  V  3 0.400 -5 18 4

Группа No 3    10:10    Дорожка green
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1
ТЕМИРХАНОВА Соф РОС  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 1 18 2
БАХТИЯРОВА Васили МОО  2  1  4  V  V 0.400 -3 17 5
САВКАЕВА Арина МОС  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 -2 20 3
НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  2  V  2  4  1 0.200 -8 14 6
ЮШКОВА Стефания ТЮМ  V  3  3  4  V 0.400 0 20 4

Группа No 4    10:10    Дорожка red
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
САФИНА Дарья БАШ  4  V  4  V  4 0.400 2 22 4
ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ  3  2  4  V  1 0.200 -7 15 5
ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 4 23 2
СНИГИРЕВА Кристин СВЕ  1  3  2  V  0 0.200 -12 11 6
УСКОВА Алиса МОС  4  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 21 3

Группа No 5    10:10    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛОУСОВА Серафим СПБ  4  V  0  3  V 0.400 0 17 5
ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА  0  4  V  V  V 0.600 3 19 2
АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ  V  2  2  4  V 0.400 3 18 4
САВОЦКАЯ Светланн КРА  V  1  2  V  V 0.600 0 18 3
ЗАЙЦЕВА Нина ПРМ  2  0  2  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6

Группа No 6    10:10    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРПЕНКО София РОС  4  1  1  1  V 0.200 -10 12 5
ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 1 19 3
КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  V  3  0  4  V 0.400 -1 17 4
ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стеф МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Мал БАШ  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 2 19 2
ЛИТВИНОВА Арина ЧЕЛ  2  1  2  0  V 0.200 -12 10 6
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Группа No 7    10:10    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРШИКОВА Анна ВРЖ  1  3  0  4  V 0.200 -11 13 5
КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 10 20 2
ПУНЬКО Анна РОС  V  2  2  V  3 0.400 -3 17 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 7 19 3
ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ  V  1  2  0  0 0.200 -16 8 6
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Мал БАШ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1

Группа No 8    10:10    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДАВИДЕНКО Кира КРА  3  2  1  3  V 0.200 -9 14 5
НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 5 24 2
БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА  V  4  0  3  V 0.400 -3 17 4
ФАKИМОВА Арина ТАТ  V  3  V  3 V4 0.600 7 20 3
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ  3  4  3  2  0 0.000 -12 12 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 1.000 21 25 квалифицированных
2 ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО 1.000 20 25 квалифицированных
3 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 1.000 14 25 квалифицированных
4 ЛЕВЧУК Милана МОО 1.000 13 25 квалифицированных
5 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных
6 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0.800 13 24 квалифицированных
7 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 0.800 12 24 квалифицированных
8 САФАРЯН Александра СПБ 0.800 10 24 квалифицированных
9 КОРОЛЕВА Арина СПБ 0.800 10 20 квалифицированных

10 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных
11 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 0.800 5 24 квалифицированных
12 ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА 0.800 4 23 квалифицированных
13 МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА 0.800 3 20 квалифицированных
14 ФАKИМОВА Арина ТАТ 0.600 7 20 квалифицированных
15 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья МОС 0.600 7 19 квалифицированных
16 УСКОВА Алиса МОС 0.600 6 21 квалифицированных
17 БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных
18 ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ 0.600 2 20 квалифицированных
19 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
20 ДЗУСОВА Вероника АЛА 0.600 1 19 квалифицированных
21 ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС 0.600 1 18 квалифицированных
21 УСМАНОВА Софья ТАТ 0.600 1 18 квалифицированных
23 САВОЦКАЯ Светланна КРА 0.600 0 18 квалифицированных
24 САВКАЕВА Арина МОС 0.600 -2 20 квалифицированных
25 АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ 0.400 3 18 квалифицированных
26 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 0.400 2 22 квалифицированных
27 ЮШКОВА Стефания ТЮМ 0.400 0 20 квалифицированных
28 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 0.400 0 18 квалифицированных
29 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 0.400 0 17 квалифицированных
30 КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ 0.400 -1 17 квалифицированных
31 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса МОО 0.400 -3 17 квалифицированных
31 БЕСТАЕВА Сабина АЛА 0.400 -3 17 квалифицированных
31 ПУНЬКО Анна РОС 0.400 -3 17 квалифицированных
34 ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.400 -5 18 квалифицированных
35 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 0.200 -5 15 квалифицированных
36 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ 0.200 -7 15 квалифицированных
37 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0.200 -8 14 квалифицированных
38 ДАВИДЕНКО Кира КРА 0.200 -9 14 квалифицированных
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